2026F3R2A TEXST &Y

P08-09
P08-09
P08-09
P08-09
P08-09
P10-11
P10-11
P10-11
P10-11
P10-11
P10-11
P10-11
P10-11
P10-11
P10-11
P10-11
P10-11
P10-11
P10-11
P10-11
P10-11
P10-11
P10-11
P30
P31
P30
P59
P59
P74
P74
P74
P74
P74
P89
P89
P89

Yaxzl)—4—2X
Yaxzl)—47—2X
Yaxzl)—4F—2R
Yaxzl)—47—2X
Yaxzl)—4—2X
Yaxzl)—4r—2X
JazTV—4—2X
Yaxzl)—47—2X
JazTV—4r—2X
Yaxzl)—4o—2X
JazTV—4—2X
Yaxzl)—4r—2X
JazTV—4r—2X
Yaxzl)—47—2X
JazTV—4r—2X
Yaxzl)—4r—2X
JazTV—4r—2X
JazTV—r—2X
JazTV—4r—2X
YazTV—r—2X
JazTV—r—2X
JazTV—7—2X
JazTV—4r—2X
JazTV—r—2X
JazTV—4r—2X
YazTV—r—2X
R=F -y
R=F - N7
TIAENT—R
T4 ENT—R
T34 ENT—R
TIAENT—R
TIAENT—R
7U—F—
7U—F—
7U—F—

OKT-R27
OKT-P25-5
OKT-EP29
OKT-EC29
OKT-NER-207T
OKT-E201
OKT-R201
OKT-RA106
OKT-REP106
OKT-R204
OKT-R202
OKT-P203
OKT-TB203
OKT-BL203
OKT-TE203
OKT-N206
OKT-N209
OKT-N207
OKT-NE207
OKT-NER207
OKT-N208
OKT-NE208
OKT-NER208
OKT-REP30-1
OKT-P30-1
OKT-REP3
OKT-A85
OKT-A95
OKT-KR250B
OKT-KR204B
OKT-KR101B
OKT-KR220
OKT-KR230
F06001 +—LA&E12x12cm
F06002 +—LA&E15%15cm
F06003 +—LA%E18%x12cm

410
620
490
550
860
380
380
410
400
480
460
460
460
460
460
620
540
880
890
900
1,400
1,440
1,460
490
490
780
140
160
720
720
630
690
740
252
434
441



2026F3R2A TEXST &Y

P89
P89
P89
P89
P89
P89
P89
P91
P91
P91

7)) —F—
7Y —F—
7)) —F—

g —F—
7)) —F—
A AVESY
avy V=i
HAl - |BE - RE
R - #E - RE
ORI - |BE - RE
YaxTV—47—2X
TV =Ry R
ToEYY =Ry IR
TV =Ry R
ToEYY =Ry X
ToEYY =Ry R
7YY —Ry IR
YaTV—FRvy I X
YaTVU—FRvy I X
YaTV—FRvy I X
YaTV—FRy I X
YaTV—FRvy I X
YaTV—FRy I X
YaTV—FRvy I X
YaTV—FRy I X
YaTV—FRvy I X
774N =R
Frat - =58
Frat - 258

Bt HH A

F06004 +—AZ30x21lcm
F06005 +—/AZ30x30cm
FO6008 U a>» 2 RAX13x14cm
FO6009 U a2 A X23x24cm
FO06010 Y a> 2 A X35x45cm
F06017 EAAFHEM
F06018 E=AAFEL
F20114 JL—~10X
F20112 JL—~E10x
F20113 JL—~_E18x
OKT-NA58
OKT-REP2
OKT-REP1
OKT-REP8-61
OKT-REP2L
OKT-REP811
OKT-REP812
OKT-JB113
OKT-JP1001
OKT-NTRO08
OKT-JB1947G
OKT-JB-8100
OKT-JB-8200
OKT-JB-825
OKT-JB-1951
OKT-JC2579
OKT-L8
OKT-W360
OKT-W370
OKT-W206

1,309
2,023
75
200
391
201
201
2,405

FEEEL ALY R

FEEEI LY R
1,015
530
830
1,000
600
530
680
1,250
1,380
1,200
1,400
1,900
4,370
1,150
1,930
1,400
1,230
700
580
640

Paxax
EE
Paxax

5

BE
B

Fisd
fasc
A%
fasco



