

2026年3月2日ご注文分より

カタログ 掲載頁	カテゴリー	品番／品名	新卸価格 (税抜)
P08-09	ジュエリーケース	OKT-R27	410
P08-09	ジュエリーケース	OKT-P25-5	620
P08-09	ジュエリーケース	OKT-EP29	490
P08-09	ジュエリーケース	OKT-EC29	550
P08-09	ジュエリーケース	OKT-NER-207T	860
P10-11	ジュエリーケース	OKT-E201	380
P10-11	ジュエリーケース	OKT-R201	380
P10-11	ジュエリーケース	OKT-RA106	410
P10-11	ジュエリーケース	OKT-REP106	400
P10-11	ジュエリーケース	OKT-R204	480
P10-11	ジュエリーケース	OKT-R202	460
P10-11	ジュエリーケース	OKT-P203	460
P10-11	ジュエリーケース	OKT-TB203	460
P10-11	ジュエリーケース	OKT-BL203	460
P10-11	ジュエリーケース	OKT-TE203	460
P10-11	ジュエリーケース	OKT-N206	620
P10-11	ジュエリーケース	OKT-N209	540
P10-11	ジュエリーケース	OKT-N207	880
P10-11	ジュエリーケース	OKT-NE207	890
P10-11	ジュエリーケース	OKT-NER207	900
P10-11	ジュエリーケース	OKT-N208	1,400
P10-11	ジュエリーケース	OKT-NE208	1,440
P10-11	ジュエリーケース	OKT-NER208	1,460
P30	ジュエリーケース	OKT-REP30-1	490
P31	ジュエリーケース	OKT-P30-1	490
P30	ジュエリーケース	OKT-REP3	780
P59	ポーチ・バッグ	OKT-A85	140
P59	ポーチ・バッグ	OKT-A95	160
P74	ブライダルケース	OKT-KR250B	720
P74	ブライダルケース	OKT-KR204B	720
P74	ブライダルケース	OKT-KR101B	630
P74	ブライダルケース	OKT-KR220	690
P74	ブライダルケース	OKT-KR230	740
P89	クリーナー	F06001 セーム革12×12cm	252
P89	クリーナー	F06002 セーム革15×15cm	434
P89	クリーナー	F06003 セーム革18×12cm	441

2026年3月2日ご注文分より

カタログ 掲載頁	カテゴリー	品番／品名	新卸価格 (税抜)
P89	クリーナー	F06004 セーム革30×21cm	1,309
P89	クリーナー	F06005 セーム革30×30cm	2,023
P89	クリーナー	F06008 シリコンクロス13×14cm	75
P89	クリーナー	F06009 シリコンクロス23×24cm	200
P89	クリーナー	F06010 シリコンクロス35×45cm	391
P89	ショップツール	F06017 宝石用手袋M	201
P89	ショップツール	F06018 宝石用手袋L	201
P91	計測・鑑定・保管	F20114 ルーペ10×	2,405
P91	計測・鑑定・保管	F20112 ルーペ黒10×	在庫無くなり次第廃盤
P91	計測・鑑定・保管	F20113 ルーペ黒18×	在庫無くなり次第廃盤
-	ジュエリーケース	OKT-NA58	1,015
-	アクセサリーBOX	OKT-REP2	530
-	アクセサリーBOX	OKT-REP1	830
-	アクセサリーBOX	OKT-REP8-61	1,000
-	アクセサリーBOX	OKT-REP2L	600
-	アクセサリーBOX	OKT-REP811	530
-	アクセサリーBOX	OKT-REP812	680
-	ジュエリーボックス	OKT-JB113	1,250
-	ジュエリーボックス	OKT-JP1001	1,380
-	ジュエリーボックス	OKT-NTR08	1,200
-	ジュエリーボックス	OKT-JB1947G	1,400
-	ジュエリーボックス	OKT-JB-8100	1,900
-	ジュエリーボックス	OKT-JB-8200	4,370
-	ジュエリーボックス	OKT-JB-825	1,150
-	ジュエリーボックス	OKT-JB-1951	1,930
-	ジュエリーボックス	OKT-JC2579	1,400
-	ブライダルケース	OKT-L8	1,230
-	時計・装身具	OKT-W360	700
-	時計・装身具	OKT-W370	580
-	時計・装身具	OKT-W206	640